
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh     

                                          Local Government Engineering Department            

                                          Office of the Executive Engineer 

                                     District: Thakurgaon. 

                                    www. lged.gov.bd 
 

  

Memo No- 46.02.0094.000.14-01-19/763                                                    Date:- 16-04-2019                    
 

 
 

 

 

e-Tender Notice-38/2018-19 
 

 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System of  03 Nos OSTETM Portal (http://www. eprocure.gov.bd)  for FY. 

2018-2019 for this District. 
 
   

 

Sl 

No 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Work & Package No. Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing & 

Opening  

Date & time 

1 305533 Construction of 46.00m Long RCC Girder Bridge on Jaunia-Shahabajpur 

Pachimpara via shahabajpur G.P.S Road at ch 400m ID No. 194085039 
Under Baliadangi Upazila, Dist: Thakurgaon. Package No. RDRIIP-2/W-BRI-020 

22/05/2019 

15.00 pm 

23/05/2019 

10.00 pm 

2 305534 Construction of 75.00m Long PSC Girder Bridge Over Tirnai river 

Khalipur Pukurpara-Charol Patilabhasha Road at ch. 850m Road ID 

No.194085131 under Baliadangi Upazila Dist-Thakurgaon Package No. 

RDRIIP-2/W-BRI-019 

22/05/2019 

15.00 pm 

23/05/2019 

10.00 pm 

3 305535 Construction of 51.00m Long RCC Girder Bridge Over Nitoldoba khal on 

Nitoldoba Uttarpara Road at ch 450m Road ID No. 194085056 under 

Baliadangi Upazila Dist-Thakurgaon Pac 

kage No. RDRIIP-2/W-BRI-018 

22/05/2019 

15.00 pm 

23/05/2019 

10.00 pm 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any 

registered Banks branches up to 22.05.2019 for  3.00 pm. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System 

Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.) also from E-mail: xen.thakurgaon@lged.gov.bd or Call to +880561-

52042. 
 

Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours.  

 

 

 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                              ( Kanteswar Barman)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                               Executive Engineer                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                LGED,Thakurgaon   
                                                                                                                                           xen.thakurgaon @lged.gov.bd  

 

                                                                                                                                                  

                            
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿            
†kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿  

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.lged@lged.gov.bd

