

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT Local Government Division

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives







LGED District Portal Select

Memo No- 46.02.0094.000.14-01-19/763

· Go

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Executive Engineer District: Thakurgaon. www.lged.gov.bd

Date: 16-04-2019

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র শেখ হাসিনার মূলমন্ত্র

e-Tender Notice-38/2018-19

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System of 03 Nos OSTETM Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for FY. 2018-2019 for this District.

Sl	Tender	Name of Work & Package No.	Last Selling	Closing &
No	ID		Date & Time	Opening
				Date & time
1	305533	Construction of 46.00m Long RCC Girder Bridge on Jaunia-Shahabajpur	22/05/2019	23/05/2019
		Pachimpara via shahabajpur G.P.S Road at ch 400m ID No. 194085039	15.00 pm	10.00 pm
		Under Baliadangi Upazila, Dist: Thakurgaon. Package No. RDRIIP-2/W-BRI-020		
2	305534	Construction of 75.00m Long PSC Girder Bridge Over Tirnai river	22/05/2019	23/05/2019
		Khalipur Pukurpara-Charol Patilabhasha Road at ch. 850m Road ID	15.00 pm	10.00 pm
		No.194085131 under Baliadangi Upazila Dist-Thakurgaon Package No.		
		RDRIIP-2/W-BRI-019		
3	305535	Construction of 51.00m Long RCC Girder Bridge Over Nitoldoba khal on	22/05/2019	23/05/2019
		Nitoldoba Uttarpara Road at ch 450m Road ID No. 194085056 under	15.00 pm	10.00 pm
		Baliadangi Upazila Dist-Thakurgaon Pac	_	_
		kage No. RDRIIP-2/W-BRI-018		

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 22.05.2019 for 3.00 pm. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.) also from E-mail: xen.thakurgaon@lged.gov.bd or Call to +880561-52042.

Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours.

(Kanteswar Barman) **Executive Engineer** LGED, Thakurgaon xen.thakurgaon @lged.gov.bd